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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Brand

GW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX35-1-150-R18-LM Q65112A5527 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX37-1-150-R18 Q65112A7266 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX37-1-150-R18-LM Q65112A5528 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX38-1-150-R18 Q65112A7267 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX38-1-150-R18-LM Q65112A5635 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.BM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18 Q65112A7265 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.BM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18-LV Q65112A7224 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX35-1-150-R18-LM Q65112A5530 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX37-1-150-R18 Q65112A7269 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX37-1-150-R18-LM Q65112A5529 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX38-1-150-R18 Q65112A7270 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX38-1-150-R18-LM Q65112A5555 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.BM-NUPP-XX35-1-150-R18 Q65112A7268 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.BM-NUPP-XX35-1-150-R18-LV Q65112A7225 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX36-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A1300 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX37-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A1271 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX38-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A0291 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX56-1-150-R18 Q65111A8983 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX57-1-150-R18 Q65111A9051 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX58-1-150-R18 Q65111A8982 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PPPR-XX55-1-150-R18 Q65111A9040 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX35-1-150-R18-LM Q65111A9849 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX37-1-150-R18-LM Q65111A9848 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX38-1-150-R18-LM Q65111A9847 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX56-1-150-R18 Q65112A4767 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX57-1-150-R18 Q65112A4766 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX58-1-150-R18 Q65112A5202 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18-LV Q65112A7223 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A1633 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX55-1-150-R18 Q65112A4768 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX56-1-150-R18 Q65112A7179 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNT-XX37-1-150-R18-LM Q65111A9851 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNT-XX38-1-150-R18-LM Q65111A9850 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX36-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A1272 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX37-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A1273 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX37-J8S8-150-R18-XX Q65112A0309 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX38-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A1274 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX55-1-150-R18 Q65111A8987 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX56-1-150-R18 Q65111A8986 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX57-1-150-R18 Q65111A8985 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX58-1-150-R18 Q65111A8984 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NTNU-XX35-1-150-R18-LM Q65112A2988 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NTNU-XX57-1-150-R18 Q65112A4775 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NTNU-XX58-1-150-R18 Q65112A4774 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NUPP-XX55-1-150-R18 Q65112A5192 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-NUPP-XX56-1-150-R18 Q65112A4773 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-PPPQ-XX35-1-150-R18-XX Q65112A1634 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR33.CM-PPPQ-XX55-1-150-R18 Q65112A4772 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NSNT-XX37-1-600-R18-LM Q65112A3015 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NSNT-XX38-1-600-R18-LM Q65112A3002 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NTNU-XX35-1-600-R18-LM Q65112A3016 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NTNU-XX57-1-600-R18 Q65112A5191 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NTNU-XX58-1-600-R18 Q65112A3716 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NUPP-XX55-1-600-R18 Q65112A5190 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NUPP-XX56-1-600-R18 Q65112A3715 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-NUPP-XX57-1-600-R18 Q65112A3714 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
GW P9LR32.CM-PPPQ-XX55-1-600-R18 Q65112A3713 DURIS S 8 Product portfolio streamline No replacement part
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PDN-2020-042

Name: Product Discontinuatin with no replacement

Release Date: 6/30/2020

Last Order: 1/20/2021

Last Delivery: 7/1/2021

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A3002 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NSNT-XX38-1-600-R18-LM   GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A3015 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NSNT-XX37-1-600-R18-LM   GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A3016 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NTNU-XX35-1-600-R18-LM   GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A3713 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-PPPQ-XX55-1-600-R18      GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A3714 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NUPP-XX57-1-600-R18      GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A3715 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NUPP-XX56-1-600-R18      GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A3716 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NTNU-XX58-1-600-R18      GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5190 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NUPP-XX55-1-600-R18      GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5191 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR32.CM-NTNU-XX57-1-600-R18      GW P9LR32. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5529 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX37-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5530 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX35-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5555 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX38-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7225 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.BM-NUPP-XX35-1-150-R18-LV   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7268 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.BM-NUPP-XX35-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7269 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX37-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7270 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.BM-NSNT-XX38-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65111A8984 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX58-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX58-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65111A8985 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX57-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX57-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65111A8986 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX56-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX56-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65111A8987 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX55-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX55-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65111A9850 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNT-XX38-1-LM NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNT-XX38-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65111A9851 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNT-XX37-1-LM NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNT-XX37-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A0309 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX37-J8S8-X NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX37-J8S8-150-R18-GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A1272 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX36-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX36-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A1273 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX37-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX37-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A1274 GW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX38-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NSNU-XX38-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A1634 GW P9LR33.CM-PPPQ-XX35-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-PPPQ-XX35-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A2988 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NTNU-XX35-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A4772 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-PPPQ-XX55-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A4773 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NUPP-XX56-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A4774 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NTNU-XX58-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A4775 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NTNU-XX57-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC
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DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A5192 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LR33.CM-NUPP-XX55-1-150-R18      GW P9LR33. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5527 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX35-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5528 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX37-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5635 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX38-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7224 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.BM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18-LV   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7265 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.BM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7266 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX37-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7267 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.BM-PQPR-XX38-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65111A8982 GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX58-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX58-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65111A8983 GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX56-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX56-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65111A9040 GW P9LT31.CM-PPPR-XX55-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PPPR-XX55-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65111A9051 GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX57-1 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX57-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65111A9847 GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX38-1-LM NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX38-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65111A9848 GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX37-1-LM NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX37-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65111A9849 GW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX35-1-LM NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX35-1-150-R18-LM   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A0291 GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX38-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX38-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A1271 GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX37-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX37-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A1300 GW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX36-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-NUPQ-XX36-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A1633 GW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX35-1-XX NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18-XX   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A4766 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX57-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A4767 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX56-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A4768 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX55-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A5202 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PQPR-XX58-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7179 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX56-1-150-R18      GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC

Q65112A7223 NO REPLACEMENTGW P9LT31.CM-PRPS-XX35-1-150-R18-LV   GW P9LT31. NO REPLAC
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